
8. 0 Regimental Band of H.M.
Grenadier Guards Band, con-
ducted by Major George Miller
Gollywog’s Cake Walk

Debussy
Siamese Patrol Lincke

3. 6 A. G. THOMPSON
dhagsene)Drat ’Em Tulloch

Eyes That Used to Gaze in
Mine Lohr

8.13 Grand Massed Brass Bands
at the Leicester Brass Band

apetival, 1937, conducted by C.AAnderson
Fantasia: Round the CampFire Maynard

8.20 MARGARET HAMILTON
(contralto)
Firelight Dreams Yates
Fiddle and I Goodeve

8.27 Band of H.M. ColdstreamGuards
The Geisha Jones
Here Comes the Band

: arr. Windram
8.40 Pianoforte Recital by Dr.
Edgar Bainton
Partita, No. 4 in D Major
Prelude and Fugue in E Major

Bach
From the Studio

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
:9.20 "Early New Zealand Fam-ilies: The Fitzgeralds and -Wes-tenras of Dunsandel"? Talk by

Douglas Cresswell
9.35 Artur Schnabel (piano)with members of the Pro Arte
Quartet and Alfred Hobday(double-bass)"Trout" Quintet ifn A Major,
Op. 114 Schubert

70. 0 Reverie ‘

10.30 Close down

372 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.35 Overtures
40. O Devotional Service

10.20 To-day’s Star: AlfredO’Shea
10.30 Sing While You Work
11. 0-11.30 From the LangworthStudios
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Artur Schnabel and Karl
Ulrich Schnabel
Lebenssturme Op. 144Schubert
2.13

{

Théatre Box
2.26 Something for Everyone
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Arturo
Toscanini conducting the Phil-harmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York
"Italians in Algiers’ Overture

Rossini
Prelude to Act 3 "Lohengrin’’

oaneeDance of the Blessed Spirits
Gluck

3.16 Calling All Hospitals
4,0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 Dusty Discs F

4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
5.0 The Children’s Hour: "theStory of the Magic Salad’’
6.15-5.30 Rudy Vallee on the Air
6. 0 "The HRajah’s Racer"
6.13 Merry We'll Be
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC. Newsreel
7. 0 The Band of H.M. Cold-
stream Guards
Sleeping. Beauty Waltz

; Tohaikovski
Polonaise in A Op. 40 No. 1
: Chopin
7.16 "The Man. in the Dark"
7.32 . Theatreland
8. 0 Election Campaign Address
by the Leader of the Opposition
the Hon. S. G. Holland
10. 0 Close down

"WY, DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.82 Music While You Work
10. 0 New Zealand’ Explorers:
David Lyall, by Rewa Glenn

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Story
Behind the Song
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Harmony and Humour
2.15 Music of Latin America
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 In Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Music
by Glazounov
The Seasons Ballet, Op. 67Viola Sonata No. 2

Delius, arr. Tertis
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night ;

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel :

7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 "The Hun Was My Host":An account of Prisoner-of-warLife by R. H. Thomson, D-C.M.

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Lyric Choir conducted byJohn T. Leech
Chorus from "Mount. of
Olives"
Hallelujah, Power and Glory

Beethoven
Motet: Ave Verum Mozart
"Coppelia" Waltz Butterfly
Chorus from "The Rebel
Maid": When the Heart is
Blithe and Jolly Phillips

7.47 Leslie Bridgewater HarpQuintet d
Down in the Forest Ronald
The Sea Hath Its Pearls

Pinsuti
Ladies’ Voices: "The Snow"

ElgarThe Revel of the Leaves
Veasei

8. 0 Election Campaign Address
by the Leader of the Opposition,the Hon. S. G. Holland
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[2N7O PUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Prelude
6. 0 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
6.30 Choral Interlude
6.45 Instrumental Ensembles
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Band Music
8. 0 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Illustrations and com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
Symphony No. 3 in F Major,
Op. 90 Brahms

no entswe ee ee | ~ +.
8.40 Elisabeth Schumann (sop-
rano)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "When Cobb & CO, Was
King"?
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close downYe MareM
7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Leisure
Time"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0. Children’s Hour, conducted —by Cousin Wendy
5.15-5.30 Variety Calling
6.0 | "Dad and Daye"
6.30 LONDON NEWS645 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 EVELYN and J, E. DAVIES
(soprano and tenor)
Soprano: :

My Heart is Like a SingingBird ParryThe Dreary Steppe
Grechaninov

The Last Rose of Summer
: MooreTenor:

0 ae Summer Smiled forDavieseae with David to Town
Land of My Fathers Trad.
From the Studio

745 Sclence at Your Service:"Atlantis"
Written and presented by Dr.
Guy Harris
8. 0 Election Campaign Address
by the Leader of the Opposition,the Hon. 8. G. Holland
10.0 Close dgwn

Monday, November 25News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB cn asm.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances10.15 ‘Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.140 The Shopping Reporter(Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 Junior Quiz ;

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.30 Long Long Ago: The Wolfat the Door
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World: Talk
by P. Martin-Smith8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 4 Radio Piayhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing11. 0 Variety Band Box «11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close downTIT!
2ZB’s Dorothy Munro conducts
the Christmas Shopping Session
at 1.30 p.m,

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Love Let
Me Go
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
with Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON: |

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Christmas Shopping Sessionwith Dorothy Munro
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Music for Strings3.45 With the Classics
4. 0 Women’s World (Peggy)4.45 Organola5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.30 The Grey Shadow7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots,
compered by Maurice Hawken

A Radio Playhouse10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries10,80 Hits from the Shows
11. O Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

°o

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.
men
Breakfast Club with Happi

’

9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: Shadow
on My Marriage10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Mag Perkins10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Session4.0 Women’s World (Joan)45 The Children’s Session
5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Treasure House ofMartin Hews
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland5 Two Destinies
0 Nick Carter
0 Hollywood Holiday45 Do You Know?
1 Radio Playhouse
. O Thanks for the Song
.30 Hits from the Shows
0 Variety Programme
0 Close down

At 7.30 to-night, Station 2ZAwill broadcast the first episode
of an intriguing new serial,"Man in the Dark."

AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Real Romances: For
Richer, For Poorer
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Master Melodies3.30 The King’s Men
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
en)5. 0 The Junior Quiz Contest
EVENING:

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Mountaineering; Maurice Wil-
son, 1933
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.16 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries
9. 3 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Footsteps of Fate
10.15 The Telephone Quiz
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
To:-0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses=

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping. ses«
sion, conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Mittens
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Real Romances: Marriagefor Escape :

7.30 Man in the Dark
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Intermission8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Questions and Answers by
Anne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star: Dick Todd
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

Half-past six brings 3ZB list-
eners another gripping episode
in that astonishing story by E.
Phillips Oppenheim, "‘The Treas-
ure House of Martin Hews."’* * #
The Telephone Quiz is an even
more interesting programme
these nights, Now. it is the
Brains Trust knowledge versus
the public’s questions. 1ZB to-
night at ten o’clock.

=


